
VolaSoftControlPdf

SCOTT MARATHON BTT NATURLAND
Run Ranking

ocisport.netocisport.netVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.10

01/06/2025  /  Andorra 01/06/2025 at 15:34  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Name Category Team Time Gap

  XCM  

1 515 CROKET Maxime Sub23 XCM CRITRIUM VAUICLUSE PERNES 2h28:11.81

2 501 MUXÍ TATJÉ Oriol Sub23 XCM CCLLEIDA-DPEDROS 2h30:51.57 2:39.76

3 705 BIOSCA BERGA Jordi Open XCM 2h32:58.24 4:46.43

4 521 PORTILLA PARRILLA Carlos Master 30 XCM ENTRENOPERSONAL.COM 2h35:33.27 7:21.46

5 530 ROBLES PENA Joel Master 30 XCM LIARTE - PIDASA SERVEIS 2h36:40.66 8:28.85

6 543 MARTINEZ VILA Victor Master 40 XCM CYCLISTWORK 2h38:56.77 10:44.96

7 541 OLIVARES HIRALDO Antonio Master 40 XCM RRBIKERS 2h39:16.66 11:04.85

8 533 Custodio Angel Master 30 XCM AMUNT C.C. 2h40:24.74 12:12.93

9 504 CABANAS QUINTELA Oscar Elit XCM FAC 2h41:29.96 13:18.15

10 528 TRAVIESA PONS Carlos Master 30 XCM MUNTBIKES MOTORPRIM 2h42:11.88 14:00.07

11 506 CAMPO CANO Roger Sub23 XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 2h42:31.98 14:20.17

12 523 CHINCHILLA CASTRO Jesus Master 30 XCM SCOTT TEAM 2h42:32.89 14:21.08

13 542 FAJA BELTRAN Melcior Master 40 XCM PC NAVARCLES 2h42:40.20 14:28.39

14 525 BALART GUIOT Roger Master 30 XCM CLUB CICLISTA EL MORELL 2h43:30.26 15:18.45

15 531 OLEA VIVES Marc Master 30 XCM SVCC NUTRIKOM 2h44:36.57 16:24.76

16 514 HORNERO ALUJA Joan Sub23 XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 2h44:56.51 16:44.70

17 717 BERDAGUER Sergi Open XCM SRT SAILINGSOLUTIONS 2h47:37.00 19:25.19

18 502 MASO MOLAS Nil Elit XCM LINBIKES LEFA TEAM 2h47:37.53 19:25.72

19 524 LARROSA RUANA Jonatan Master 30 XCM NOU ESPAI LEVEL BIKES TEAM 2h49:59.30 21:47.49

20 505 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ Joel Sub23 XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 2h50:21.20 22:09.39

21 522 BARNOLAS GARCIA Gerard Master 30 XCM 73FACTORY BG TEAM 2h52:17.12 24:05.31

22 511 PONS ALVAREZ Nil Elit XCM CC HINACO PRATS 2h54:44.31 26:32.50

23 513 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Xavi Elit XCM CICLES SANS 2h55:25.49 27:13.68

24 551 AGÜERO RAMOS Miguel Angel Master 50 XCM SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA 2h56:25.91 28:14.10

25 508 MASO MOLAS Aniol Elit XCM LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 2h58:40.39 30:28.58

26 560 SALAMERO SUBIAS Francisco Javier Master 60 XCM ENTRENO PERSONAL 2h59:29.13 31:17.32

27 512 CARBALLO MIRANDA Juan Carlos Elit XCM KAZAJOZ TEAM 3h01:27.56 33:15.75

28 545 ARNAU Txema Master 40 XCM CLUB ATLÈTIC AMER 3h07:35.13 39:23.32

29 714 TEJADA SOLANO Miguel Angel Open XCM TEJADABIKERS 3h09:03.07 40:51.26

30 509 MATAS GRABALOSA Pau Elit XCM LEFA TEAM CC- LINBIKES 3h09:11.98 41:00.17

31 704 RODIERA Alex Open XCM 3h09:13.55 41:01.74

32 707 ESPEJO SANCHEZ Marc Open XCM CASES NOVES CLUB BTT 3h11:26.51 43:14.70

33 712 SOBREIRA AMORIM Marco Open XCM 3h13:26.74 45:14.93

34 716 PEÑALVER JUAN Josep Open XCM TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL 3h13:52.58 45:40.77

35 715 ASENSIO LÓPEZ Adrià Open XCM TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL 3h13:52.74 45:40.93

36 706 ORTEGA FERNANDEZ Daniel Open XCM 3h14:11.36 45:59.55

37 591 TORRES HUGHES Lorelei F.Elit XCM FAC 3h14:23.33 46:11.52

38 526 TORT BORREGA Jaume Master 30 XCM 73 FACTORY BG TEAM 3h17:49.95 49:38.14

39 594 VARELA DURAN Sandra F.Elit XCM LIARTE - PIDASA SERVEIS 3h22:19.63 54:07.82

40 553 HERNANDEZ MATA Francisco Master 50 XCM CARDEDEU UNIÓN CICLISTA 3h22:20.07 54:08.26

41 546 ROSILLO Albert Master 40 XCM CC VILAJUÏGA 3h22:58.57 54:46.76

42 532 JORNET RIBA Pau Master 30 XCM VELOBERGA 3h23:10.99 54:59.18

43 713 MARTÍNEZ HIDALGO Marc Open XCM 3h27:16.11 59:04.30

44 552 VILLANUEVA CAMPO Jose Manuel Master 50 XCM TRINXACADENES 3h34:06.73 1h05:54.92

45 544 SOLA RAMOS Marc Master 40 XCM BIKING POINT 3h35:02.54 1h06:50.73

46 527 GARCÍA RUSCALLEDA Raimon Master 30 XCM VRAIVELO 3h36:10.30 1h07:58.49

47 554 FUENTES VILLANUEVA Daniel Master 50 XCM RAYPENAT C.C. 3h39:19.00 1h11:07.19

48 708 SANCHEZ JIMENEZ Sergi Open XCM 3h40:51.96 1h12:40.15
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49 593 CASTRO DENUC Lydia F.Master 30 XCM BIKING POINT 3h51:55.62 1h23:43.81

50 703 GOMEZ LENDINEZ Miguel Angel Open XCM ANCLAS CLUB CICLISTA 3h57:01.18 1h28:49.37

51 702 LOPEZ ARAGON Oscar Open XCM 3h57:01.47 1h28:49.66

52 701 ROVIRA MONTAÑÉS Xavier Open XCM 3h57:10.51 1h28:58.70

53 305 SÁEZ REBOLLO Miguel Ángel Master 40 XCM BIKE 3h57:26.06 1h29:14.25

54 709 FONSECA RODRIGUEZ Jose De Jesus Open XCM BICISTORE 4h22:34.72 1h54:22.91

55 710 BARRAS SANCHEZ Manel Urindar Open XCM SHACKLETON ENDURANCE 4h58:19.92 2h30:08.11

  Master 60 XCM  

1 560 SALAMERO SUBIAS Francisco Javier Master 60 XCM ENTRENO PERSONAL 2h59:29.13

  Master 50 XCM  

1 551 AGÜERO RAMOS Miguel Angel Master 50 XCM SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA 2h56:25.91

2 553 HERNANDEZ MATA Francisco Master 50 XCM CARDEDEU UNIÓN CICLISTA 3h22:20.07 25:54.16

3 552 VILLANUEVA CAMPO Jose Manuel Master 50 XCM TRINXACADENES 3h34:06.73 37:40.82

4 554 FUENTES VILLANUEVA Daniel Master 50 XCM RAYPENAT C.C. 3h39:19.00 42:53.09

  Master 40 XCM  

1 543 MARTINEZ VILA Victor Master 40 XCM CYCLISTWORK 2h38:56.77

2 541 OLIVARES HIRALDO Antonio Master 40 XCM RRBIKERS 2h39:16.66 19.89

3 542 FAJA BELTRAN Melcior Master 40 XCM PC NAVARCLES 2h42:40.20 3:43.43

4 545 ARNAU Txema Master 40 XCM CLUB ATLÈTIC AMER 3h07:35.13 28:38.36

5 546 ROSILLO Albert Master 40 XCM CC VILAJUÏGA 3h22:58.57 44:01.80

6 544 SOLA RAMOS Marc Master 40 XCM BIKING POINT 3h35:02.54 56:05.77

7 305 SÁEZ REBOLLO Miguel Ángel Master 40 XCM BIKE 3h57:26.06 1h18:29.29

  F.Master 30 XCM  

1 593 CASTRO DENUC Lydia F.Master 30 XCM BIKING POINT 3h51:55.62

  Master 30 XCM  

1 521 PORTILLA PARRILLA Carlos Master 30 XCM ENTRENOPERSONAL.COM 2h35:33.27

2 530 ROBLES PENA Joel Master 30 XCM LIARTE - PIDASA SERVEIS 2h36:40.66 1:07.39

3 533 Custodio Angel Master 30 XCM AMUNT C.C. 2h40:24.74 4:51.47

4 528 TRAVIESA PONS Carlos Master 30 XCM MUNTBIKES MOTORPRIM 2h42:11.88 6:38.61

5 523 CHINCHILLA CASTRO Jesus Master 30 XCM SCOTT TEAM 2h42:32.89 6:59.62

6 525 BALART GUIOT Roger Master 30 XCM CLUB CICLISTA EL MORELL 2h43:30.26 7:56.99

7 531 OLEA VIVES Marc Master 30 XCM SVCC NUTRIKOM 2h44:36.57 9:03.30

8 524 LARROSA RUANA Jonatan Master 30 XCM NOU ESPAI LEVEL BIKES TEAM 2h49:59.30 14:26.03

9 522 BARNOLAS GARCIA Gerard Master 30 XCM 73FACTORY BG TEAM 2h52:17.12 16:43.85

10 526 TORT BORREGA Jaume Master 30 XCM 73 FACTORY BG TEAM 3h17:49.95 42:16.68
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11 532 JORNET RIBA Pau Master 30 XCM VELOBERGA 3h23:10.99 47:37.72

12 527 GARCÍA RUSCALLEDA Raimon Master 30 XCM VRAIVELO 3h36:10.30 1h00:37.03

  F.Elit XCM  

1 591 TORRES HUGHES Lorelei F.Elit XCM FAC 3h14:23.33

2 594 VARELA DURAN Sandra F.Elit XCM LIARTE - PIDASA SERVEIS 3h22:19.63 7:56.30

  Sub23 XCM  

1 515 CROKET Maxime Sub23 XCM CRITRIUM VAUICLUSE PERNES 2h28:11.81

2 501 MUXÍ TATJÉ Oriol Sub23 XCM CCLLEIDA-DPEDROS 2h30:51.57 2:39.76

3 506 CAMPO CANO Roger Sub23 XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 2h42:31.98 14:20.17

4 514 HORNERO ALUJA Joan Sub23 XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 2h44:56.51 16:44.70

5 505 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ Joel Sub23 XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 2h50:21.20 22:09.39

  Elit XCM  

1 504 CABANAS QUINTELA Oscar Elit XCM FAC 2h41:29.96

2 502 MASO MOLAS Nil Elit XCM LINBIKES LEFA TEAM 2h47:37.53 6:07.57

3 511 PONS ALVAREZ Nil Elit XCM CC HINACO PRATS 2h54:44.31 13:14.35

4 513 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Xavi Elit XCM CICLES SANS 2h55:25.49 13:55.53

5 508 MASO MOLAS Aniol Elit XCM LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 2h58:40.39 17:10.43

6 512 CARBALLO MIRANDA Juan Carlos Elit XCM KAZAJOZ TEAM 3h01:27.56 19:57.60

7 509 MATAS GRABALOSA Pau Elit XCM LEFA TEAM CC- LINBIKES 3h09:11.98 27:42.02

  Elit XCM / Sub23 XCM  

1 515 CROKET Maxime Sub23 XCM CRITRIUM VAUICLUSE PERNES 2h28:11.81

2 501 MUXÍ TATJÉ Oriol Sub23 XCM CCLLEIDA-DPEDROS 2h30:51.57 2:39.76

3 504 CABANAS QUINTELA Oscar Elit XCM FAC 2h41:29.96 13:18.15

4 506 CAMPO CANO Roger Sub23 XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 2h42:31.98 14:20.17

5 514 HORNERO ALUJA Joan Sub23 XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 2h44:56.51 16:44.70

6 502 MASO MOLAS Nil Elit XCM LINBIKES LEFA TEAM 2h47:37.53 19:25.72

7 505 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ Joel Sub23 XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 2h50:21.20 22:09.39

8 511 PONS ALVAREZ Nil Elit XCM CC HINACO PRATS 2h54:44.31 26:32.50

9 513 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Xavi Elit XCM CICLES SANS 2h55:25.49 27:13.68

10 508 MASO MOLAS Aniol Elit XCM LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 2h58:40.39 30:28.58

11 512 CARBALLO MIRANDA Juan Carlos Elit XCM KAZAJOZ TEAM 3h01:27.56 33:15.75

12 509 MATAS GRABALOSA Pau Elit XCM LEFA TEAM CC- LINBIKES 3h09:11.98 41:00.17


